
Cava Brut Masfi 
Josep Masachs |Spain|

Prosecco Extra Dry Ferrina Casa 
Vinicola Morando |Italy|

Cremant de Loire Brut J.De Villaret 
|France|

Champagne Brut Rose "Cuvee Reservee" 
Leon Launois |France|

Champagne Extra Brut Serge Mathieu 
|France|

Champagne Brut Rose Serge Mathieu 
|France|

370 / 2220.-

400 / 2400.-

3100.-

4700.-

7900.-

7900.-

Albarino Bienbebido Vintae 
|Spain|

Toucas Vinho Verde Lua Chela 
|Portugal|

Chardonnay Veneto Corte Giara |Italy|

Sauvignon Blanc Tardo Villa Sandi 
|Italy|

Maria Bonita Loureiro |Portugal|

Gavi di Gavi Granee Batasiolo |Italy|

Drink Me Douro Niepoort |Portugal|

Grüner Veltliner Gruber Röschitz
|Austria|

Godello Bierzo Casar de Burbia
|Spain|

Chenin Blanc Chateau Pierre-Bise 
|France|

Vouvray Marc Bredif |France|

Chardonnay Jale Sicilia Cusumano 
|Italy|

Chablis Maison Olivier Tricon |France|

Chardonnay Arbois Domaine Rijckaert 
|France|

350 / 2100.-

370 / 2220.-

2500.-

2600.-

2700.-

2900.-

3000.-

3100.-

3500.-

3800.-

4000.-

4700.-

4900.-

5000.-

CLASSIC WAVE

WHITE WINE

Touraine Francois Chidane |France| 3600.-

ROSE WINE

NEW WAVE

SPARKLING

Cava Brut Nature Reserva L’Atzar |Spain|

Pet Nat Kalkspitz Christoph Hoch 
|Austria|

Champagne Brut Gran Cru Melodie en C. 
Le Brun Servenay |France|

2900.-

3900.-

8400.-

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING

Chardonnay Terre Sicilliane 
Inycon |Italy|

Sauvignon Blanc Russian Jack 
Malborough |New Zealand|

Riesling Venture Georg Breuer 
|Germany|

Trie Weiss Qualitatswein Triebaumer 
|Austria|

Albarino Sitta Laranxa Orange Wine 
Attis |Spain|

Xarello Lluerna Els Vinyerons Vins 
Naturals |Spain|

Riesling Trocken Quinterra 
Kuhling-Gillot |Germany|

Neuburger Orange Wine Markus 
Altenburger |Austria|

Pinot Blanc Chateau de Schengen 
Bernard-Massard |Luxembourg|

Gruner Veltliner Belle Naturelle 
Weingut Jurtschitsch |Austria|

340 / 2040.-

450 / 2700.-

450 / 2700.-
  

3000.-
  

3300.-
  

3500.-
  

3700.-
  

3900.-
  

4100.-
  

4800.-

ROSE WINE

Grenache Villa Blanche Calmel & 
Joseph |France|

2700.-

RED WINERED WINE

Rioja Artuke DOCa |Spain|

Nero d'Avola Baglio di Pianetto 
|Italy|

Blaufrankish Markus Altenburger  
|Austria|

El Picaro Toro Matsu |Spain|

Cotes du Rhone Domaine Grand Nicolet 
|France|

Spatburgunder Rheingau Georg Breuer 
|Germany|

420 / 2520.-

375ml / 1700.-
  

2600.-
  

2800.-
  

3100.-
  

4500.-

Tempranillo The Tapas Wine 
Collection Bodegas Carchelo |Spain|

Primitivo Gran Duca Casa Vinicola 
Botter|Italy|

Frappato Y Baglio di Pianetto |Italy|

Merlot Friuli Aquleria Tenuta Ca'Bolani 
|Italy|

Pinot Noir Secret de Lunes Vignobles 
Jeanjean |France|

340 / 2040.-

370 / 2220.-
  

2700.-
  

2800.-
  

3100.-

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

NV

NV

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

NV

2017

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2015

2015

2017

NV

NV

NV

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2015

2013



Cinzano Rosso
Cinzano Extra Dry
Cinzano Bianco

Sherry du Sale
(Calvados/sherry fino/olive bitter/ 
sugar/soda water

Southern land
(schnaps/dry vermoth/bitter/apricot/lime) 

Port
(Homemade gin/campari/porto ruby)

Marseille
(Calvados/St-germain/lime/olive 
bitter/smoke tea)) 

Carl Franz
(Calvados/Fernet Branca/lime)

Clover
(Homemade gin/lime/raspberry puree/egg 
white)

Aperol from Bombay
(Aperol/hibiscus tea/sparkling 
wine/lavander syrup/orange)  

Made in Islay
(Homemade bourbon/Laphroaig/lime 
bitter/chamomile syrup/thyme syrup)

Grappa Soure
(Grappa/lime/egg white/honey syrup)

Pumpkinhead 
(pineapple tequila/pumpkin/figs
/lime/jasmine)

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

450.-

DRAFT BEER (400ML)

VODKA (40ML)

Absolut
Shnaps 
Koskenkorva

GIN (40ML)

BITTER (40ML)
Aperol
Campari
Fernet branca

LIQUOR (40ML)

Lillet blan
Frangelico
Kahlua
Benedictine
St-germain
Becherovka
Pineau des charentes
Floc de Gascogn
Malibu

TEQUILA (40ML) 

Mezcal Nuestra
Espolon blanco
Espolon reposado
Olmeca Altos Plata

RUM (40ML) 

PORTO (80ML) 

Contrabando
Zacapa23
Havana Club Selession 
de Maestros

Andresen Tawny Porto
Andresen Ruby Porto
Andresen White Porto

VERMOUTH (80ML)

Menorval XO

CALVADOS (40ML)

Baron Otard VSOP
Prince de polignac VS
Courvoiser VS
Martel VS
Ani

COGNAC (40ML)

Wild turkey 81
Balantines
Jameson Black Barrel
Bullet Rye
Monkey Shoulder
Ardbeg 10 Y.O.
Singleton 12 Y.O.
Glenlivet 12 Y.O.
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O
Aberlour 12 Y.O.

WHISKY (40ML)

COCKTAILS

НАСТОЙКИ (40ML)

Хреновуха
Черная смородина

Cider Araeta Amalur
Blanche de Namure
Apres ski pils

340.-
300.-
300.-

300.-
300.-
300.-

350.-
350.-
350.-

300.-
300.- 
300.-
350.-
350.-
350.-
350.-
380.-
350.-

250.-
300.-
300.-

250.- 
250.-
350.-

Beefeater
Sourse
Napue
Brockmans
Monkey 47
Nordes

300.-
350.-
500.-
400.-
600.-
550.-

450.-
300.-
350.-
400.-

300.-
450.-
550.-

350.-
350.-
400.-
450.-
450.-
750.-
550.-
550.-
550.-
650.-

500.- 
450.-
450.-
450.-
350.-

SHERRY(80ML)

Alexandro Fino
Alexandro Muscatel

350.-
400.-

HOT DRINKS

Grog 2.0
(Homemade rum/apple/honey/ 
lemon/spice)

490.-

400.- 

BOTTLE BEER (330ML)

Petrus Aged Red
Oatmeal Stout 
Samuel Smith
Maisel’s Weisse n/a 
(500ml)

380.-
380.-

300.-

GRAPPA (40ML)
Grappa di Moscatto 250.-

250.-
250.-


